

° ITEM NO.127

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 178-179 OF 2005

K.R. VENUGOPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 10/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of learned counsel for the
respondent, these appeals are adjourned by two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master